KBC GROEP
ISIN: BE0003565737

Company

KBC

Contact Details

WKN:

953682

2024/06/26 16:12:38

Price

65.90

EUR

Difference

KBC GROUP NV Tel: +32-7-815-21-54

-- Fax: +

Avenue du Port 2 Web: http://www.kbc.com

1080 Brissel E-mail: -

Company Profile

Asset Class: Stock
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KBC Group NV engages in the provision of bank insurance. It operates through the following segments: Belgium Division, Czech
Republic Division, International Markets Business Division, and Group Center. The Belgium Division segment focuses on the activities
in Belgium. The Czech Republic Division segment includes all its activities in the Czech Republic. The | International Markets
Business Division segment is involved in activities conducted in Ireland, Hungary, Slovakia, and Bulgaria. The Group Center segment
relates to the results of the holding company, elements not attributed to other divisions. The company was founded February 9, 1935

and is headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

118,087,000,000
276,000,000
324,911,000,000
1,461,000,000
22,010,000,000

346,921,000,000 346,921,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

105,259,000,000
466,000,000
336,565,000,000
1,461,000,000
19,307,000,000

355,872,000,000 355,872,000,000

2023
IFRS
37,960
6.34%
1,476.20%

2023
18.60%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

114,012,000,000
511,000,000
318,769,000,000
1,460,000,000
21,577,000,000

340,346,000,000 340,346,000,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
42,000 40,000
5.43% 6.34%
1,743.23% 1,477.36%
2022 2021
18.09% 23.49%
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KBC GROEP
ISIN: BE0003565737  WKN: 953682

Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts - - -
Net income 3,338,000,000 2,693,000,000 2,564,000,000
EBIT -1,349,000,000 -1,860,000,000 -1,073,000,000
Operating income before taxes 4,183,000,000 3,361,000,000 3,423,000,000
Income taxes 778,000,000 608,000,000 804,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Koenraad Debackere

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Johan Thijs

Chairman of Managing Board

Alicia Reyes Revuelta

Member of Supervisory Board

Ales Blazek

Member of Executive Committee

Liesbet Okkerse

Member of Supervisory Board

Christine Van Rijsseghem

Member of Executive Committee

Marc de Ceuster

Member of Supervisory Board

David Moucheron

Member of Executive Committee

Alain Bostoen

Member of Supervisory Board

Erik Luts

Member of Executive Committee

Baron Philippe Vlerick

Member of Supervisory Board

Luc Popelier

Member of Executive Committee

Christine van Rijsseghem

Member of Supervisory Board

Peter Andronov

Member of Executive Committee

Diana Radl Rogerova

Member of Supervisory Board

Erik Clinck

Member of Supervisory Board

Frank Donck

Member of Supervisory Board

Franky Depickere

Member of Supervisory Board

Luc Popelier

Member of Supervisory Board

Raf Sels

Member of Supervisory Board

Sonja de Becker

Member of Supervisory Board

Theodoros Roussis

Member of Supervisory Board
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