KBC GROEP

ISIN: BE0003565737 WKN: 953682 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

KBC Group NV engages in the provision of bank insurance. It operates through the following segments: Belgium Division, Czech Republic Division, International Markets Business Division, and Group Center. The Belgium Division segment focuses on the activities in Belgium. The Czech Republic Division segment includes all its activities in the Czech Republic. The I International Markets Business Division segment is involved in activities conducted in Ireland, Hungary, Slovakia, and Bulgaria. The Group Center segment relates to the results of the holding company, elements not attributed to other divisions. The company was founded February 9, 1935 and is headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Financial	l figures, F	iscal year:	trom 01.0	1. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20:	22 Liabilities and equity	20:	21 Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-	Elabilities and equity	-	Liabilities and equity	-	Liabilities and equity
Investments	118,087,000,000		105,259,000,000		114,012,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		276,000,000		466,000,000		511,000,000
Liabilities		324,911,000,000		336,565,000,000		318,769,000,000
Common stock capital		1,461,000,000		1,461,000,000		1,460,000,000
Equity capital of a company		22,010,000,000		19,307,000,000		21,577,000,000
Total assets	346,921,000,000	346,921,000,000	355,872,000,000	355,872,000,000	340,346,000,000	340,346,000,000

Bal	an	CO	n	nto	10
Da	ап	ᆫ	111	JLG	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	37,960	42,000	40,000
Equity ratio	6.34%	5.43%	6.34%
Debt-equity ratio	1,476.20%	1,743.23%	1,477.36%

O	4	h	_		_
U	L	ш	e	ш	3

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	18.60%	18.09%	23.49%

KBC GROEP

ISIN: **BE0003565737** WKN: **953682** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	-	-	-
Net income	3,338,000,000	2,693,000,000	2,564,000,000
EBIT	-1,349,000,000	-1,860,000,000	-1,073,000,000
Operating income before taxes	4,183,000,000	3,361,000,000	3,423,000,000
Income taxes	778,000,000	608,000,000	804,000,000

Board of Directors	
Koenraad Debackere	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Alicia Reyes Revuelta	Member of Supervisory Board
Liesbet Okkerse	Member of Supervisory Board
Marc de Ceuster	Member of Supervisory Board
Alain Bostoen	Member of Supervisory Board
Baron Philippe Vlerick	Member of Supervisory Board
Christine van Rijsseghem	Member of Supervisory Board
Diana Rádl Rogerová	Member of Supervisory Board
Erik Clinck	Member of Supervisory Board
Frank Donck	Member of Supervisory Board
Franky Depickere	Member of Supervisory Board
Luc Popelier	Member of Supervisory Board
Raf Sels	Member of Supervisory Board
Sonja de Becker	Member of Supervisory Board
Theodoros Roussis	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Johan Thijs	Chairman of Managing Board		
Ales Blazek	Member of Executive Committee		
Christine Van Rijsseghem	Member of Executive Committee		
David Moucheron	Member of Executive Committee		
Erik Luts	Member of Executive Committee		
Luc Popelier	Member of Executive Committee		
Peter Andronov	Member of Executive Committee		